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Name Email Cell	Phone
PTA	President Courtney	Anderson courtneyjanderson@sbcglobal.net 832.651.8061
1st	Vice	President	-	Project	Study Corey	Marrs coreymarrs@gmail.com 713.854.2191
2nd	Vice	President	-	Underwriting Ara	Harding ahardig@gmail.com 713.927.4136
3rd	Vice	President	-	Tiger	Tales Heather	Cody hcody78@gmail.com 281-714-7717
Treasurer Stephanie	Taylor sbtmarshall@yahoo.com 713.201.4372
Secretary Neely	Besetsny neely_k@hotmail.com 281.797.4684
Parliamentarian Jill	Kolb jillkolb@yahoo.com 713-540-6778

5th	Grade	Chorus Connie	Jones cfloresjones@sbcglobal.net 713.303.7655
5th	Grade	Chorus	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Elaine	Khalil elainegran@aol.com 713.899.1043
5th	Grade	Chorus	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Seita	Jongebloed sjongebloed@marthaturner.com 713.254.3555
5th	Grade	Chorus	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Deanna	Lawson dlawson@sjd.org 713.702.0406

5th	Grade	Colonial	Day
5th	Grade	Colonial	Day	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Kristin	McWilliams kristinmcwilliams@sbcglobal.net 832-722-3613
5th	Grade	Colonial	Day	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee

5th	Grade	DARE	Program Melinda	Prewett melinda_prewett@comcast.net 832.865.0191
Christina	Morse morsechristina@mac.com 713-502-6236

5th	Grade	Party
5th	Grade	Party	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Christy	Iversen iversen21303@yahoo.com 832.289.4820

5th	Grade	Patrols/TAPS Jana	Johnson jana.h.johnson@gmail.com 832.656.0353
5th	Grade	Peer	Group Suzanne	Farrow suzanne@suzannefarrow.com 713.582.8634
Academic	Events	(Odyssey	of	the	Mind,	UIL) Karen	Masraff kmasraff@comcast.net 713-865-0012
Auction	(Chair) Allison	Powers allison.b.powers@gmail.com 713.252.8777

Auction Jill	Perez jillbperez@yahoo.com 713-557-2097
Auction Marcia	Edmonds marcia.edmonds@gmail.com 832.496.4049
Auction Charlotte	Flynn chflynn@deloitte.com 832.978.2401
Auction Lauren	Nix laurenhnix@hotmail.com 713.705.5030
Auction Alex	Snow alex.snow28@gmail.com 516.965.4564

Big	Form Karen	Thompson karent@lomaranch.com 713-542-7373
Book	Fair	(Events	and	Vendor	Coordinator) Jill	Perez jillbperez@yahoo.com 713-557-2097

Book	Fair	-	 Karen	Masraff kmasraff@comcast.net 713-865-0012
Book	Fair	-	 Megan	Sakkal megan.sakkal@yahoo.com 832-527-2281
Book	Fair	-	 Nancy	Magilton nesteadman@yahoo.com 281-536-2469

Box	Tops	and	Rebates Alicia	Ross aliciaross12@ymail.com 832-594-9624
Brick	Sales Jill	Kolb jillkolb@yahoo.com 713-540-6778
Campus	Beautification Andrea	Eubanks ajddeubanks@gmail.com 713.859.1448
Carnival	(Attractions	and	Communications) Alicia	Ross aliciaross12@ymail.com 832-594-9624

Carnival Becky	Fenn beckylfenn@yahoo.com 214.870.6329
Carnival Lindsay	Lanham lolanham@gmail.com 281.435.7154
Carnival Ara	Harding ahardig@gmail.com 713.927.4136

Position
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Carnival Terri	Tarwater tgtarwater@aol.com 214.808.0905
Classroom	Substitute	Coordinator Christine	LaMarra cknake@comcast.net 281.974.6512
Dad's	Club Clayton	Gring cgring@gmail.com 214-697-3367
Directory Tara	Read read.tara@gmail.com 713.569.9739

Directory	-	Book	Compilation	Sub-Committee
Discovery	Center Katherine	Moore katherine.moore@mac.com 214-893-0433
ESL	Mentoring/Tutoring
Field	Day Katherine	Gring krgring@gmail.com 214.336.5788

Courtenay Nichols courtenaynichols@gmail.com 281.795.0162
Jill	Jospehson jilljosephson@comcast.net 713.254.1280

Fundraising	-	Major	Event Heather	Hennekes hhennekes@yahoo.com 972-900-9300
Fundraising	-	Partnerships Erin	Otness erin_otness@yahoo.com 832.264.8040
General	Room	Chairman Mona	Rio monagrio@gmail.com 713.240.3022
Grade	Level	Coffees Casey	Rowland caseycrowland@hotmail.com 832.651.0575
Grant	Writing Alejandra	Rincon aleviloria@hotmail.com 832-876-5937
Gifted	&	Talented	Liaison Tracey	Rogan rogans6@gmail.com
Healthy	Lifestyles
Hospitality Katherine	Gring krgring@gmail.com 214.336.5788

Hospitality	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Courtenay Nichols courtenaynichols@gmail.com       281.795.0162
Hospitality	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Jill	Jospehson jilljosephson@comcast.net 713.254.1280

International	Festival Pina	Patel pina6379@yahoo.com 832.605.4428
International	Festival		-	Parade Dina	Nasif dinasplaces@yahoo.com 832.273.0573-
International	Festival	-	Decorations Tori	Shabazi thamvatan@yahoo.com 832.865.6061
International	Festival	-	Dinner
International	Festival	-	Entertainment Kathy	Qin
International	Festival	-	Games/Crafts/Photos Debbie	Bang	Tran nhanbang@hotmail.com 832.878.3168
International	Festival	-	Education
International	Festival	-	Ticket	Sales Mikyoung	Min smiky1008@gmail.com 713.726.6494
International	Festival	-	Financials Tori	Shabazi thamvatan@yahoo.com 832.865.6061

Library	 Keri	Bassett keribassett@sbcglobal.net 713.824.3614
Library	Event	Coordinator Kristen	Dillard khdillard@yahoo.com 713-703-0317
Literacy	Library Heather	Merritt hmerritt@rocketmail.com 713.582.3004
Newcomers	Network/Orientation Alejandra	Rincon aleviloria@hotmail.com 832-876-5937

Newcomers	Network/Orientation	-	Planning	and	Support	
Subcommittee

Jennifer	Cristini jencristini@gmail.com 505.301.3762

Party	Chairman	(Valentine	&	Winter) Jenise	Stubbs jstubbs@shb.com 832.567.3540
Play	-	 Libby	Kafka libbykafka@gmail.com 713-818-6299

Play	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Kristin	Dillard khdillard@yahoo.com 713-703-0317
Play	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Aubrey	Slye aubreyslye@gmail.com 832.622.2777

Pocket	Prairie Andrea	Eubanks ajddeubanks@gmail.com 713.859.1448
+Works Suzanne	Farrow suzanne@suzannefarrow.com 713.582.8634
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PTA	Membership Christine	LaMarra cknake@comcast.net 281.974.6512
PTA	Shed Alicia	Ross aliciaross12@ymail.com 832-594-9624
Publicity Andrea	Bishop andrea_bishop@me.com       713.205.9889
Go	Green/Recycling
Reflections Karen	Masraff kmasraff@comcast.net 713-865-0012
Run	for	the	Arts Beth	Rogers eleyheallen@yahoo.com 713.294.5297
Salad	Bar Katharine	Perrow kamcfall@yahoo.com 202.280.9210
SBEF	Liaison Kristi	Robishaw kristi@robishaw.com 713-303-7478
School	Supplies Courtney	Befort crbefort@gmail.com 713.443.5900

Beth	Rogers eleyheallen@yahoo.com 713.294.5297
Tiffani	Adams tiffani.adams@yahoo.com 713.201.6051

School	Store	(Online) Elaine	Khalil elainegran@aol.com 713.899.1043
School	Store	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Gabriela	Lekic glekic@hotmail.com 713.392.7718

Sister	School	Solution Terri	Tarwater tgtarwater@aol.com 214.808.0905
Spelling	Bee	Chair Amy	Hubbard amyaugusta@yahoo.com 713.398.5505
Spirit	Items Nicole	Richardson nmmeszaros@gmail.com 832-250-9346

Spirit	Items	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Lindsay	Curtis lindsaymcurtis@gmail.com 817-798-4330
Spring	Book	Swap Monica	Brauchle monicaejackson@hotmail.com 713.725.2884

Spring	Book	Swap	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Katherine	Moore katherine.moore@mac.com 214-893-0433
Staff	Appreciation Kim	Winkler kim_carver2000@yahoo.com 713-501-5848

Staff	Appreciation	-	Planning	and	Support	Subcommittee Aubrey	Slye aubreyslye@gmail.com 832.622.2777
Student	Art	Display Jana	Johnson jana.h.johnson@gmail.com 832.656.0353
Teacher	Resources Elin	Jackson elinjackson@gmail.com 713.305.8253
Teacher	Wishlists Whitney	Gormley wvgormley@yahoo.com 713.292.3907
Volunteer	Hours Amber	Young ambere.young@yahoo.com 713-206-9642
Website	Manager Soo	Hwang sooyounghwang@gmail.com 646.246.0420
Western	Day Elin	Jackson elinjackson@gmail.com 713.305.8253
Yearbook Dina	Nasif	Aljarrah dinasplaces@yahoo.com 832-273-0573
Yearbook	Sales Dina	Nasif	Aljarrah dinasplaces@yahoo.com 832-273-0573
Young	Author	Visits Corey	Marrs coreymarrs@gmail.com 713.854.2191


